
All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of MS 45 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Dilip Gurung M 12/26/1978 1469 Active ANP
2 Eshwar Kabra M 6/21/1979 12148 Active AP
3 Ashish Sharma M 1/21/1979 89 Active CHG
4 Rajesh Nimkar M 11/5/1978 20021 Active GUJ
5 Ankur Chadha M 8/11/1978 38420 Active HAR
6 Deepak Kumar M 5/1/1977 27017 Active HP
7 Hatinder Saini M 8/5/1978 28487 Active HP
8 Vinay Thakur M 9/13/1978 38581 Active HP
9 Pawan Kumar M 5/10/1976 23893 Active JAR
10 Ravi Kumar Sharma M 3/1/1978 14135 Active JAR
11 Praveen Achuthan M 6/19/1977 45168 Active KER
12 Puthenthodiyil Jayasankar M 5/30/1976 32084 Active KER
13 Karthik Easwaran M 3/4/1979 21158 Active KTK
14 Praveen Murthy M 3/6/1975 53288 Active KTK
15 Deepak Ramachandra M 7/6/1976 37697 Active KTK
16 Vineet Dabak M 11/29/1979 33166 Active MAH
17 Manish Hadkar M 6/24/1976 9115 Active MAH
18 Manoj Kochar M 9/1/1979 25865 Active PNB
19 Lakhwinder Singh M 12/27/1978 10948 Active PNB
20 Hemant Panda M 10/13/1979 45913 Active RAJ
21 Rajeev Sharma M 10/15/1976 5999 Active RAJ
22 Rudra Kaushik M 1/8/1979 1723 Active RBI
23 Sundaresan Viswanathan M 4/1/1976 46206 Active TN
24 Gladden Kom Karong M 4/1/1975 48511 Active TS
25 Gnanaprasad Reddy Mittapalli M 6/21/1978 33530 Active TS
26 Veera Swamy Narra M 1/2/1977 10546 Active TS
27 Aleem Sheikh M 10/11/1978 3567 Active TS
28 Shailendra Pawah M 9/21/1975 30862 Active UP
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of MS 45 - Reserve
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Shashidhar C. M. M 5/11/1976 66 Renewal Pending AP
2 Shailesh Kumar M 8/1/1975 49338 Renewal Pending BHR
3 Shafaq Nawab Khan M 8/9/1975 71 Renewal Pending BHR
4 Ritesh Ranjan M 3/9/1979 70 Renewal Pending BHR
5 Rajevan Bansal M 11/3/1979 44885 Renewal Pending CHG
6 Nikhil Rajgopala Chari M 9/29/1975 42847 Renewal Pending CHG
7 Amit Sachdeva M 2/5/1979 65 Renewal Pending CHG
8 Om Panwar M 6/1/1979 43857 Renewal Pending DLI
9 Prashant Khalpada M 11/18/1976 23102 Renewal Pending GUJ
10 Himesh Kumar Jayanti Bhai Patel M 3/23/1975 55738 Renewal Pending GUJ
11 Biplob Roy M 11/23/1979 53599 Renewal Pending HAR
12 Ashwani Kumar M 10/2/1977 53824 Renewal Pending HP
13 Vinod Kumar M 10/22/1978 53674 Renewal Pending HP
14 Rakesh Singh M 12/28/1978 38729 Renewal Pending HP
15 Bileesh Sukumaran M 1/4/1975 53508 Renewal Pending KER
16 Bhushan Akut M 2/8/1964 238 Renewal Pending MAH
17 Jatinderpal Singh Sandhu M 6/26/1979 50848 Renewal Pending PNB
18 Peeyush Sharma M 3/15/1979 53252 Renewal Pending PNB
19 Chand Chawat M 4/26/1976 9793 Renewal Pending RAJ
20 Sanjoy Das M 12/12/1975 1969 Renewal Pending RBI
21 Yuvraj Dayal M 9/28/1979 960 Renewal Pending TN
22 Jerry Martin M. M 5/22/1978 36 Renewal Pending TN
23 Bezeth Meeran M. A. K. Muzammil M 10/24/1975 33310 Renewal Pending TN
24 Mohan Kumar P. M 12/10/1975 6180 Renewal Pending TN
25 Shankar Rajarethinam M 2/7/1978 44112 Renewal Pending TN
26 Kannan S.S. M 5/5/1975 116 Renewal Pending TN
27 Tirumala Rao Kondeti M 7/7/1976 48512 Renewal Pending TS
28 Abhinn Shyam Gupta M 10/22/1979 2 Renewal Pending UP
29 Varun Panwar M 8/2/1978 17821 Renewal Pending UP
30 Hemanta Singh Waikhom M 2/1/1979 54822 Renewal Pending UP
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of WS 45 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Manishi Singh F 7/30/1979 33138 Active CG
2 Geeta Mahajan F 10/20/1978 43137 Active CHG
3 Pooja Mehta F 9/3/1976 27163 Active GUJ
4 Gunjan Chaudhary F 5/23/1979 38421 Active HAR
5 Preeti Gupta F 3/12/1979 156 Active J&K
6 Bidisha Baruah F 8/19/1977 6478 Active KTK
7 Yasmeen Shaikh F 1/31/1976 45507 Active KTK
8 Swapnal Chakrabarty F 3/31/1977 28449 Active MAH
9 Vijayakar Namita Mehta F 5/19/1976 53569 Active MAH
10 Nalini Malik F 9/24/1978 33428 Active PNB
11 Rajul Bhandari F 1/2/1979 23261 Active RAJ
12 Neelam Panda F 4/25/1978 45914 Active RAJ
13 Himani Punia Sharma F 10/23/1979 16224 Active RAJ
14 Roopa Niddodi Kamath F 2/26/1979 37458 Active TS
15 Shweta Waikar F 3/11/1977 34961 Active TS
16 Madhu Gyanchandani F 12/23/1977 17275 Active UP
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of WS 45 - Reserve
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Mina Charu F 1/1/1979 53837 Renewal Pending ANP
2 Ajeet Kumari Kujur F 6/24/1978 31101 Renewal Pending CG
3 Pranali Shah F 4/11/1975 18577 Renewal Pending GUJ
4 Sheetal Somani F 6/24/1976 21543 Renewal Pending GUJ
5 Pooja Verma F 10/15/1978 55531 Renewal Pending HAR
6 Seema Bhatia F 9/19/1976 44234 Renewal Pending PNB
7 Shruti Kranti F 10/12/1975 56111 Renewal Pending UTR
8 Manju Negi F 8/17/1977 14556 Renewal Pending UTR
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of MD 45 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Ramakrishna Bandaru M 1/1/1975 49162 Active AP

Sateesh Chandra Bodiga M 12/2/1979 38675 Active AP
2 Eshwar Kabra M 6/21/1979 12148 Active AP

Gladden Kom Karong M 4/1/1975 48511 Active TS
3 Sameer Abbasi M 12/20/1976 1465 Active GUJ

Jitendra Yadav M 5/15/1976 21746 Active GUJ
4 Mit Adhyaru M 12/7/1977 27025 Active GUJ

Lakhwinder Singh M 12/27/1978 10948 Active PNB
5 Hatinder Saini M 8/5/1978 28487 Active HP

Vinay Thakur M 9/13/1978 38581 Active HP
6 Pawan Kumar M 5/10/1976 23893 Active JAR

Ravi Kumar Sharma M 3/1/1978 14135 Active JAR
7 Sunil Gladson M 10/8/1979 2798 Active KTK

Vijay Lancy Mascarenhas M 5/23/1975 17 Active KTK
8 Vineet Dabak M 11/29/1979 33166 Active MAH

Manish Hadkar M 6/24/1976 9115 Active MAH
9 Hemant Panda M 10/13/1979 45913 Active RAJ

Shailendra Pawah M 9/21/1975 30862 Active UP
10 Veera Swamy Narra M 1/2/1977 10546 Active TS

Rajesh Nimkar M 11/5/1978 20021 Active GUJ
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of MD 45 - Reserve
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Surendra Kumar Chandra M 11/3/1968 9177 Renewal Pending BHR

Shafaq Nawab Khan M 8/9/1975 71 Renewal Pending BHR
2 Ritesh Ranjan M 3/9/1979 70 Renewal Pending BHR

Anuj Kumar Singh M 2/9/1979 87 Renewal Pending BHR
3 Rajevan Bansal M 11/3/1979 44885 Renewal Pending CHG

Parag Prakash Chopada M 10/6/1974 32418 Active MAH
4 Nikhil Rajgopala Chari M 9/29/1975 42847 Renewal Pending CHG

Haroon Rashid M 4/4/1975 6850 Active CHG
5 Naveen Kumar Sharma M 1/25/1976 27147 Renewal Pending DLI

Rohit Verma M 12/18/1976 48608 Renewal Pending DLI
6 Prashant Khalpada M 11/18/1976 23102 Renewal Pending GUJ

Pravin Sharma M 10/3/1975 28444 Renewal Pending GUJ
7 Mohinder Bajaj M 2/15/1975 20018 Renewal Pending HAR

Maneesh Bansal M 8/17/1970 25761 Active HAR
8 Gaurav Bhargava M 3/6/1976 11167 Active HAR

Anuj Puniya M 1/14/1977 27113 Renewal Pending HAR
9 Ashwani Kumar M 11/1/1977 53600 Renewal Pending HAR

Biplob Roy M 11/23/1979 53599 Renewal Pending HAR
10 Ashwani Kumar M 10/2/1977 53824 Renewal Pending HP

Deepak Kumar M 5/1/1977 27017 Active HP
11 Abhishek Agrawal M 9/5/1975 33568 Renewal Pending MP

Dhinakar Shankar M 9/26/1976 33434 Active KTK
12 Ashish Kumar M PNB

Sunil Sharma M 8/19/1977 49022 Renewal Pending HP
13 Manoj Kochar M 9/1/1979 25865 Active PNB

Jatinderpal Singh Sandhu M 6/26/1979 50848 Renewal Pending PNB
14 Chand Chawat M 4/26/1976 9793 Renewal Pending RAJ

Rajeev Sharma M 10/15/1976 5999 Active RAJ
15 Rakesh Giri M 12/4/1977 38321 Renewal Pending RAJ

Rakesh Singh M 12/28/1978 38729 Renewal Pending HP
16 Yuvraj Dayal M 9/28/1979 960 Renewal Pending TN

Senthil  Velan K. M 5/10/1976 1149 Active TN
17 Shivakumar K. R. M 9/28/1976 43 Renewal Pending TN

Jerry Martin M. M 5/22/1978 36 Renewal Pending TN
18 Charanjeet Singh Thakur M 5/14/1977 360 Renewal Pending TS

Ravi Kiran Verukonda M 8/18/1977 38408 Active TS
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of MD 45 - Reserve
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
19 Abhinn Shyam Gupta M 10/22/1979 2 Renewal Pending UP

Jaideep Kohli M 9/21/1977 77 Renewal Pending PNB
20 Jitendra Singh M 6/30/1979 34099 Renewal Pending UP

Ravinder Singh M 12/31/1979 39 Renewal Pending UP
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of WD 45 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Manishi Singh F 7/30/1979 33138 Active CG

Shweta Waikar F 3/11/1977 34961 Active TS
2 Pooja Mehta F 9/3/1976 27163 Active GUJ

Yasmeen Shaikh F 1/31/1976 45507 Active KTK
3 Nisha Jayanandan F 5/13/1978 56379 Active KER

Deepa Priyangat F 4/13/1975 32176 Active KTK
4 Swapnal Chakrabarty F 3/31/1977 28449 Active MAH

Pooja Khandekar F 6/6/1978 46311 Active MAH
5 Sarita Jethwani F 12/10/1975 23268 Active MAH

Suneetha Rao F 9/30/1979 35315 Active KTK
6 Rajul Bhandari F 1/2/1979 23261 Active RAJ

Preeti Gupta F 3/12/1979 156 Active J&K
7 Neelam Panda F 4/25/1978 45914 Active RAJ

Himani Punia Sharma F 10/23/1979 16224 Active RAJ
8 Uma Dey F 9/21/1978 49086 Active WB

Nalini Malik F 9/24/1978 33428 Active PNB
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of WD 45 - Reserve
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Seema Bhatia F 9/19/1976 44234 Renewal Pending PNB

Nitu F 5/20/1974 38785 Renewal Pending PNB
2 Suganya S. F 1/16/1978 154 Renewal Pending TN

Aarthi Srinath F 10/18/1978 39580 Active TN
3 Manju Arora F 11/25/1975 53794 Renewal Pending UP

Geeta Mahajan F 10/20/1978 43137 Active CHG
4 Madhu Gyanchandani F 12/23/1977 17275 Active UP

Sheetal Somani F 6/24/1976 21543 Renewal Pending GUJ
5 Shruti Kranti F 10/12/1975 56111 Renewal Pending UTR

Manju Negi F 8/17/1977 14556 Renewal Pending UTR
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of XD 45 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Eshwar Kabra M 6/21/1979 12148 Active AP

Shweta Waikar F 3/11/1977 34961 Active TS
2 Haroon Rashid M 4/4/1975 6850 Active CHG

Suchitra Misra F 9/23/1973 19716 Active DLI
3 Ashish Sharma M 1/21/1979 89 Active CHG

Bhavana Sharma F 12/7/1977 179 Active CHG
4 Sameer Abbasi M 12/20/1976 1465 Active GUJ

Pooja Mehta F 9/3/1976 27163 Active GUJ
5 Mit Adhyaru M 12/7/1977 27025 Active GUJ

Suneetha Rao F 9/30/1979 35315 Active KTK
6 Vinay Bhalla M 11/17/1978 19305 Active HAR

Himani Punia Sharma F 10/23/1979 16224 Active RAJ
7 Gaurav Bhargava M 3/6/1976 11167 Active HAR

Sarika Verma F 3/5/1976 53390 Active HAR
8 Vivek Mehta M 3/9/1974 9305 Active J&K

Rakhi Mehta F 3/18/1978 28513 Active J&K
9 Jaison Xavier M 7/10/1971 22 Active KER

Nisha Jayanandan F 5/13/1978 56379 Active KER
10 Sunil Gladson M 10/8/1979 2798 Active KTK

Yasmeen Shaikh F 1/31/1976 45507 Active KTK
11 Dhinakar Shankar M 9/26/1976 33434 Active KTK

Deepa Priyangat F 4/13/1975 32176 Active KTK
12 Vineet Dabak M 11/29/1979 33166 Active MAH

Swapnal Chakrabarty F 3/31/1977 28449 Active MAH
13 Hemant Panda M 10/13/1979 45913 Active RAJ

Neelam Panda F 4/25/1978 45914 Active RAJ
14 Rajeev Sharma M 10/15/1976 5999 Active RAJ

Rajul Bhandari F 1/2/1979 23261 Active RAJ
15 Veera Swamy Narra M 1/2/1977 10546 Active TS

Aarthi Srinath F 10/18/1978 39580 Active TN
16 Shailendra Pawah M 9/21/1975 30862 Active UP

Madhu Gyanchandani F 12/23/1977 17275 Active UP
17 Ganesh Viswanathan Janarthanan M 6/18/1978 53041 Active WB

Geeta Mahajan F 10/20/1978 43137 Active CHG
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of XD 45 - Reserve
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Dilip Gurung M 12/26/1978 1469 Active ANP

Mina Charu F 1/1/1979 53837 Renewal Pending ANP
2 Deepak Jayswal M 12/24/1974 40448 Renewal Pending CG

Ajeet Kumari Kujur F 6/24/1978 31101 Renewal Pending CG
3 Pravin Sharma M 10/3/1975 28444 Renewal Pending GUJ

Pranali Shah F 4/11/1975 18577 Renewal Pending GUJ
4 Rakesh Singh M 12/28/1978 38729 Renewal Pending HP

Nalini Malik F 9/24/1978 33428 Active PNB
5 Vikas Verma M 4/4/1969 35021 Renewal Pending J&K

Preeti Gupta F 3/12/1979 156 Active J&K
6 Jaideep Kohli M 9/21/1977 77 Renewal Pending PNB

Suganya S. F 1/16/1978 154 Renewal Pending TN
7 Charanjeet Singh Thakur M 5/14/1977 360 Renewal Pending TS

Roopa Niddodi Kamath F 2/26/1979 37458 Active TS
8 Divas Bisht M 7/2/1977 38403 Renewal Pending UTR

Manju Negi F 8/17/1977 14556 Renewal Pending UTR
9 Bhupendra Rawat M 8/1/1975 9339 Renewal Pending UTR

Shruti Kranti F 10/12/1975 56111 Renewal Pending UTR
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